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Philadelphia
Vegetable

PHILADELPHIA
OCTOBER 18, 1995

vegetables
—ARTICHOKES: ctni CA 18i few

33 00 30i few 33.00 36» few 33.00
—ASPARAGUS: MARKET LOWER

11 lb ctns/crts bchd AG 12f Ige fr cond
10.00-12.00 CL 12* jbo 18.00 PE 12s

exlge 20.00 12s std 21.00-22.00
-BEANS: MARKETLOWER buctns/

crti DERound Green Type 10.00few 8.00
GA Round Green Type fr cond S.OO-7.00
NJ Round Green Type 8.00-10.00 mostly
8.00 few higher fr cond 4.00-6.00 PA
Round Green Type 8.00 fr cond 4.00 VA
Round Green Type 8.00 fr cond 4.00

—BEETS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY crts bchd NJ 12s 8.00 25 lb sks
Ise CD med 5.00 1 1/9 bu crts lie NJ med
10.00

—BROCCOLI: MARKET LOWER
cuts CA bchd 14s 7.00-8.00 mostly 7.00
few higher CD bchd 14s 6.507,00 bchd
18s 7.007.50ME bchd 14s6.00 20 lb ctns

Ise CA Crown Cut 10.50
-BRUSSELS SPROUTS: MARKET

LOWER 25 lb ctns CA 15.00 ME
13.0014.00

-CABBAGE: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER 1 3/4 bucrts A SO lb ctns CD
Round Green Type med 7.008.00 NY
Round Green Type med 7.008.00 mostly
7.00 Red Type med 8.0010.00 mostly
9.00 PA Round Green Type med 7.008.00
mostly 7.00 Red Type med 9.00 50 lb sks
CD Round Green Type Ige 6.00NYRound
Green Type Ige 5.506.00 mostly 6.00 40
lb ctns CD Savoy Type med 10.00 NY
Savoy Type med 8.009.00

—CARROTS: MARKET JUMBOS
LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
sks 48 1-lb flmbgi CA Topped med-lge
11.00- 2.00mostly 12.00CD Topped med
7.00- mostly 8.00 ski 24 2-lb flmbgs
CD Topped mcd 6.00-6.50 SO lb sks Ise
CA Topped jbo 14.00-15.00 CD Topped
jbo 6.50-7.50 mostly 7.00-7.25 MX
Topped jbo 8.00 ctns bchd CA 24s 11.00

CAULIFLOWER: MARKET
STEADY ctns flmwipd CA 12s 7.00-8.00
one libel 10.00 ctns jacket pkd CD 12s
6 00-7.00 one lot 4.00

-CELERY: MARKET HIGHER ctns
CA2dz 12.00-14.00mostly 12.00 21/2 dz
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12.0013.003 dz 12.00flmb 24s 13.00NY
2 1/2 dz 10.00 OH 2 1/2 dz 9.00 ctns
flmbgs MI Hearts 18s 11.00

—CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY oelcrts NJ 8.00 50 lb
ctns CA Nappe 12.00 NJ Nappa 8.00

--CORN-SWEET: MARKET
STEADY wbcits FLBi-Color 4-4 1/2 dz fr
qual 5.00 GA Yellow 4-4 1/2 dz 12.00
White 4-4 1/2 dz 12.00 NJ White 4-4 1/2
dz few 11.00-12.00

—CUCUMBERS: MARKET LOWER
WAXED 1 1/9buctns/ctts ILmed 6.00 NC
med fr appear 7.00 NYmed fr qualfr cond
4.00-5.00

—EGGPLANT: MARKET LOWER 1
1/9buctni/cits FL med fr qual 6.00 IL med
8.00 fr qual 5.00-6.00 NJ med 6.00-7.00
VA med fr qual 4.00-5.00

-ENDIVE: MARKET STEADY 11/9
buctns/cits NJ 5.00-6.00mostly 6.00 10 lb
ctns BL Witloof 20.00-22.00

—ESCAROLE: MARKET STEADY 1
1/9 buctns/ctts NJ 5.00-6.00 mostly 6.00

—GARLIC: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 30 lb ctns CA White super col
33.00- col 30.00-31.00 super jbo
27.00- exjbo 25.50 jbo 21.00-24.00
#8 28.00 89 30.00

—GREENS: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER ctns bchd CA Swiss Chard 12s
11.00 Red 12s 11.00 ctns/crts bchd NC

Collard 6.00-6.50 Mustard 6.00-6.50 NJ
Collard 6,00-6.50 fr qual 5.00 Kale
6.00- mostly 6.50 Mustard 6.50-7.00
Turnip Tops 6.50-7.00 Dandelion 8.00
SwissChard 10.00OH Kale 6.50PA Kale
6.00 ctns Ise CA Kale Flowering 24s
10.00- 20 lb cuts CA Broccoli Rabe
24s 16.00-20.00

-LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
LOWER cuts CA 24s 10.00-12.00mostly
10.00- one label 13.00 fr cond
7.00- Wrapped 24s 11.00-12.00 one
label 16.00 30s 8.00-10.50 CD 24s fr qual
& cond 5.50 NJ 24s fr qual 6.00-7.00 NM
24s fr qual & cond 8.00-9.00

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA Boston 24s
8.00- GreenLeaf 24s 9.00-10.50most-
ly 9.00 Red Leaf 24s 9.00-11.00some loas
8.00 NJ Green Leaf 24s 6.00-6.50 Red
Leaf 24s 6.00-6.50 Bibb 24s 6.00 cits NJ
Boston 24s 6.00-6.50

—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
LOWER ctns CA 24s 12.00-15.00 some
loas 11.00 CD 24s fr cond 5.00 NJ 24s
6.00- one lot 5.00 1.3 bucrts CA 24s
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16.00-
• ••MUSHROOMS: MARKET

STEADY 10 lb ctiu PA Ige 12.00-12.50
med 9.75-10.50 mostly 10.004 qtbku PA
med-lge 5.00-5.50 few 4.75 sml-med
4.00- 5 lb ctns PA Portobellas
11.00- 3 lb ctns PA Shiiuke
15.00- fr qual 13.00-13.50 fr cond
11.00 ctns 12 8-oz trays flmwipd PA
8.00- cms 10 12-oz trays flmwrpd PA
9.50- 10.00ctns 1010-oztrays flmwipd PA
8.50-

—OKRA: TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE

-ONIONS GREEN: MARKET ONSG
SLIGHTLY LOWER. LEEKS STEADY
ctns bchd CD 48s 9.00-10.00 MX 48s cne
label 16.00 NJ 36s 8.00 48s 11.00OH 48s
10.00- mostly 11.00 ctns/ata bchd
NJ Leeks 12s 12.00 OH Leeks 12s
11.00-

—PARSLEY: MARKET LOWER cits
bchd CA Curly 60s 10.00-11.00Plain 60s
10.00- OH Curly 60s 12.00

—PARSNIPS; ctns 12 1-lb flmbfi CD
11.00 20 lb flmbgs Ise CD 14.00

-PEAS GREEN: MARKET HIGHER
10 lb ctns PE Snow Peas 20.00 fr cond
16.00-18.00 CA Sugar Snap Peas

Dccalyxed 22.00-24.00 PE Sugar Snap
Peas poor cond 2.00

—PEAS OTHER; OFFERINGS NONE
—PEPPERS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/ciU CD Bell Type
Red field runfr qual A cond 7.00-9.00GA
Bell Type Green Ige 6.00-8.00 LA Bell
Type Green Ige 9.00 few 10.00 NJ Bell
Type Green exlge fr qual 8.00-9.00 Ige
7.00- mostly 8.00-9.00 med
6.00- mostly 6.00-7.00 sml 4.00 Mxd
Red And Green med-lge 6.00 VA Bell
Type Green Ige 8.00-9.00 IS lb ctns CA
Bell Type Yellow exlge 20.00 25 lb ctns
CA Bell Type Orange exlge fr qual 13.00

—PEPPERS OTHER; 1 1/9 buctns/crts
NJ Long Hot 7.
00-8.00 moftly 8.00 Oibanelles med-lge
9.00-10.00 oid cond 4.00-5.00

—PUMPKINS: 1/2 buctni NY Mini»-
ture 8.00

—RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni tpd 30 6-ozflmbgs MN Red
4.00 OH Red 6.00-7.00 moitly 6.00 cuts
tpd 14 1-lbflnibgi MN Red 4.25 OH Red
6.00 cuts bchd MX Red 24s 7.50-8.00 0T "

Tune-up for winter with these cool weather specials!
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SPACE
HEATERS Upgrade to @QCSSS

RadiantConvenientaccess
to ServiceSaver
Control Unit

New side swinging Safe MBw-jl
door design nukes rr: M 8:

cabinet

Modularcontrol panel and
qukk-disconnect wiring harness
make field service a snap!

XL has all the great
features of the origi-
nal Super Saver and
comes in 225,000
BTU Inside or Out-
side Mount, LP or
Natural Gas with
Galvanized or Stain-
less Steel Cabinet
New duct features
user-adjustable heal
deflector to suit
individual needs.

GAS BROODERS

225,000 BTU
electronic ignition

Model SGB-1105
One 40,000 BTU radiant
brooder does the work $ i nooo
of two 30,000 BTU brooders J[

Shenandoah
GBUV *7 /
Brooders w,,h^Lr,

$370oo

Q Shenandoah t

* Heating
Products

• Brooders
• Incinerators

OTHER COOL WEATHER SPECIALS
Hired Hand Curtains Inlets &

Repair And Static Pressure
Parts Accessories Controls

f • Space Heaters
P • Parts

• Accessories

rTPAQAIVCP k. ONE-OF-THE KIND MODELS
SCRATCH AND DENT

SALE r HEATERS AND SHUTTERS

ON SPECIAL
Authorized master distributor since 1982

Northeast Agri Systems, Inc ISO, MO.
Flyway Business Park store houn Moo w 7mt0430-’~Bs
*

I-MM7MSWf Ml -1t»10% OFF
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Lancaster Farming, Saturday. Octobtr 21, 1918-Al3

Red 24s 7.00-8.00 mostly 8.00
—RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE
—RUTABA-OAS: OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
—SPINACH: MARKET CA LOWER,

NJ STEADY 1 2/5 bucits bchd CA Flat
24s 10.00 cel cit NJ Savoy 6.00-7.00

—SQUASH: OFFERINGS LIGHT 1/2
& 5/9 buctns/cits GA Yellow Straightneck
sml-med 14.00 NC Yellow Straightneck
sml-med 15.00 NJ Yellow Stiaightneck
sml-med 14.00-15.0026 lbcntrs CA Zuc-
chini sml-med 18.00 1 1/9buctns/cits NJ
Acom med 8.00 Butternut med 8.00
Spaghetti med 8.00

—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET NJ
LOWER, NCSTEADY NEW CROP 40 lb

’ ctns NC U.S. One Jewels med 11.00few
10.50 1/2 buctns NJ U.S. One Yellow
Jersey med 9.00-10.00 fr qual 8.00

—TOMATOES: MARKETLOWER 25
lb ctns CA 85% U.S. One or Better Mature
Greens light red to red xlge 10.00-11.00
mostly 10.00Ige 7.00-9.00 mosUy 9.00FL
85% U.S. One or Better Mature Greens
light red to red xlge 11.00-12.00 Ige
8.00- NJ Vine Ripes red Ige fr cond
5.00- TN 85% U.S. One or Better
Mature Greens light red to red xlge 12.00
Ige 10.00 Local Repack 85% U.S. One or
Better Mature Greenspink to light red xlge
14.50 Ige 11.50 med 9.50 flu 2 lyr CA
Vine Ripes 4x4s 6.00-7.00 4xss 6.00 MX
VineRipes 4x4s 7.00 4xss 7.00-8.00

—TOMATOES, CHERRY: MARKET
LOWER flu 12 1-pt bku CA light red to
red 8.00-10.00 fr cond 5.00MX light red to
red 8.00-10.00

—TOMATOES. PLUM TYPE: 25 lb
ctns CAlight red to red 11.00-12.00mostly
12.00 MX'light red to red 10.00-12.00

—TURNIPS: 25 lb flmbgs CD Puiple
Top med 9.00 PA Puiple Top med fr qual
5.00-

—VEGETABLES OTHER: 8 lb cms
CA Radicchio 9s 8.00-9.00 12s 9.00 3 kg
cuts IT Radicchio 12s 9.00

Ldnbacfa’s Shippcneburg
Produce Auction
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APPLES: YELLOW. RED DELI-

CIOUS,ROME AND MUTSU 3.004.00
X BU.

BEANS: GREEN AND YELLOW
6.00- UMA7.OO-9.00, BOTH it BU.

CABBAGE: 3504.75 90 LBS.
CAULIFLOWER: 40.10 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS; 4504X0 X BU.
ORNAMENTALS: PUMPKINS SM

TO LGB. .25-4.00; PRIZE WINNERS
2.00- BABYPAMS .25-55,DECOR-
ATED .75-4.00; MIXED . GOURDS
4.004.00 X BU.. PAINTED GOURDS
•504.00; INDIAN CORN LGB. .15-JO
BUNCH, SM SIZE .10-.25; JACK-BB-
UTTLES 9.00-100 X BU.

PEPPERS: GREEN6.OO-1.0011/98U.;
RED 100-12X0.

POTATOES: 3.00-3.25 UNCLASS 50
LBS., #1 4XO-9XO 90 LBS.

PUMPKINS: NECK 50250 EACH.
SWEETPOTATOES: 3.754X0X BU.
TOMATOES: 9.00-14X0 29 LBS.
TURNIPS: 4X9-450 X BU.
ZUCCHINI: 4.00-7.00 X BU.
MUMS: JUMBO 1.00-9.00; 94”

.65-.75; t-r .79-1.89 BA.
HOUSEFLANTS: 2.00-7.50 BACK
DRIEDFLOWERS: .75- .'5O BUNCH.
SMALL SHRUBS: 504 00 EACH.
SALE DAYS NEXT WEEK ARE

TUBS., AND THURS. AT 10 A.M

AGWAY
Save 15%

Agway*s Annual
Steel Roofing and Siding Sale
Agway offers high qualityproducts from

▼Alumax
.

Featuring
• 16 paint colors + galvanized
• 29 GA. painted steel with a

20-year paint warranty
• custom lengths available
• G-90 (1.25 oz. of zinc per sq. ft.)
• G-60 painted steel also available

Stop by your nearest
Agway store

AGWAY M
Save now through October 31,1995 jjgj |j£|


